HAMABE SHABU SHABU
SELECT ONE OUR DISTINCTIVE BROTHS

Oxtail Consomme

Beef Consomme

Katsuo Konbu Dashi

Traditional Japanese clear broth with kelp
Asarisakamushi

Japanese seafood broth (clam)

FROM THE FARM

Seasonal Vegetables From Our Bedugul Farm
Leek - Carrot - Bok Choi — Chinese cabbage
Shi Take Mushroom — Enoki Mushroom - Udon

THE OCEAN (350 gram)

Fresh Sustainable Fish and Seafood

Tiger Prawn — Ruby Snapper - Tasmanian Salmon
Hokkaido Scallop - Squid — NZ Mussel

Seasonal Vegetables-Udon

AUS BEEF (250 gram)

STOCKYARD Gold Top Side

TEYS New South Wales Angus Striploin MB 2
KILCOY Queensland Ribeye MB 2
Seasonal Vegetables-Udon

WAGYU BEEF (250 gram)
STOCKYARD Striploin MB 5
KIWAMI Top Sirloin MB 9
STOCKYARD Top Side MB 7
Seasonal Vegetables-Udon

SIGNATURE

Jimbaran Lobster 500 gram per piece

Japanese Nishiowa A5 wagyu Striploin 100 gram

Prices are in thousand IDR 21% government tax and service charge is applicable

150 k ++

550 k ++

550 k ++

700 k ++

899 k ++
999 k ++

BONVOY
POINTS
3,025

11,091

11,091

14,116

18,129
20,146



