HAMABE SHABU SHABU

SELECT ONE OUR DISTINCTIVE BROTHS

Oxfail Consomme	ail Consomme
-----------------	--------------

Beef Consomme

Katsuo Konbu Dashi

Traditional Japanese clear broth with kelp

Asarisakamushi

Japanese seafood broth (clam)

supuliese sealood bronn (claim)		
		BONVOY POINTS
FROM THE FARM	150 k ++	3,025
Seasonal Vegetables From Our Bedugul Farm	100 K	0,020
Leek - Carrot - Bok Choi - Chinese cabbage		
Shi Take Mushroom - Enoki Mushroom - Udon		
STILL TAKE MOSTILOGITI ELIOKI MOSTILOGITI GGOTI		
THE OCEAN (350 gram)	550 k ++	11,091
Fresh Sustainable Fish and Seafood		
Tiger Prawn – Ruby Snapper – Tasmanian Salmon		
Hokkaido Scallop – Squid – NZ Mussel		
Seasonal Vegetables-Udon		
	1	
AUS BEEF (250 gram)	550 k ++	11,091
STOCKYARD Gold Top Side		
TEYS New South Wales Angus Striploin MB 2		
KILCOY Queensland Ribeye MB 2		
Seasonal Vegetables-Udon		
	,	
WAGYU BEEF (250 gram)	700 k ++	14,116
STOCKYARD Striploin MB 5		
KIWAMI Top Sirloin MB 9		
STOCKYARD Top Side MB 7		
Seasonal Vegetables-Udon		
SIGNATURE		
Jimbaran Lobster 500 gram per piece	899 k ++	18,129
Japanese Nishiawa A5 wagyu Striploin 100 gram	999 k ++	20,146